
$3,500

325 BISCAYNE BLVD, MIAMI, FL, 33131
https://ritterproperties.com

TASTEFULLY AND COMPLETELY RENOVATED 1BD/1BA
UNFURNISHED CONDO WITH DIRECT VIEWS OF BISCAYNE BAY,
BAY FRONT PARK AND MIAMI SKYLINE VIEWS.FEATURES: BRAND-
NEW FLOORS,MODERN KITCHEN WITH NEW
APPLIANCES,UPDATED BATHROOM,WALK-IN CLOSET,NEW
DOORS,NEW BALCONY FLOOR.PRIME LOCATION STEPS FROM
KASEYA CENTER,FROST MUSEUM,PAMM;MINUTES TO
SOBE,GROVE,GABLES,DESIGN DISTRICT,MIDTOWN, WYNWOOD &
MIAMI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT.BUILDING OFFERS 2
POOLS,JACUZZI,2 GYMS,PARTY ROOMS, CONFERENCE ROOM,24/7
SECURITY,VALET & CONCIERGE.RENT […]

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 846 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 days ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 846 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: ONE MIAMI WEST CONDO

LeaseTerm: 12 Months ListOfficeName: Florida Realty of Miami Corp

GarageSpaces: 1 View: Bay, Intracoastal View, Other

UnitNumber: 1624 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 16 MLS ID: A11798845

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2005

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: ONE MIAMI WEST CONDO Exterior material: CBS Construction,
Concrete Block With Brick

Roof: Concrete Heating: Central

Parking: Assigned, Electric Vehicle Charging
Station(s), No Rv/Boats, Valet

Amenities & Features



Features: Closet Cabinetry Security Features: Fire Alarm, Smoke Detector,
Key Card Entry, Building Security, Gated with
Guard, Lobby Attended

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Self
Cleaning Oven

CommunityFeatures: Additional Amenities,
Exercise Room, Gated Community, Management
On Site

WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass,
Double Hung Metal, High Impact Windows,
Sliding

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony

PoolFeatures: In Ground Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


